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Philip Sydney Coates

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Philip Sydney Coates
Postcode DL5 4UB

Date of birth July 1955

Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

VESTBROWN FAMILY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

ESH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ESH SPACE THE PARK LIMITED

PHILIP COATES LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

T H VICKERS LIMITED

TEESDALE HOTELS AND INNS
LIMITED

P & T PUB CO. LIMITED

ARNOLD CLARK (BIRTLEY) LIMITED

EASTMANOR DEVELOPMENTS POD
3 LIMITED

EASTMANOR DEVELOPMENTS POD
2 LIMITED

EASTMANOR DEVELOPMENTS POD
4 LIMITED

EASTMANOR DEVELOPMENTS POD
1 LIMITED

WAYNE FUEL MANAGEMENT UK
LTD.

D-LINE (EUROPE) LIMITED

HAYS BEDS LIMITED

TRAINDAWN LIMITED

HAYS FOREIGN EXCHANGE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
12370244

09286149
06099215

06183522

Number
05769916
06453303

07390882
06279654

06286431

06286424

06286454

06286398

04536379

05193249

04201735

04716078
03277863

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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909876119

909876119

12 Woodham Gate
Newton Aycliffe
County Durham
British

App. Date Res. Date
18/12/2019

15/05/2017
27/07/2007

26/03/2007

Res. Date
05/07/2023

App. Date
01/04/2020
23/08/2011

23/08/2011
27/07/2007

22/01/2010
19/06/2007
19/06/2007
19/06/2007
19/06/2007
25/04/2007 24/10/2008
23/02/2006 29/02/2024
29/03/2005 29/06/2005

29/03/2005
24/05/2004 11/08/2005

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
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HAYS FOREIGN EXCHANGE LIMITED 03277863

HAYS TOUR OPERATING LIMITED 03591401

HAYS TRAVEL LIMITED 01990682

EAST DURHAM BUSINESS SERVICE 02050252
LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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24/05/2004 23/05/2005 Company
Secretary
24/05/2004 23/05/2005 Company
Secretary
24/05/2004 23/05/2005 Company
Secretary
14/12/1995 11/02/2000 Director



